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0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 R onto E Broad St 0.9

0.9 L onto S Wyomissing Ave 0.6

1.5 R onto Mohnton Blvd 0.2

1.7 Slight L onto F Skip Zerbe St 0.1

1.7 R onto Maplewood Ave 0.3

2.1 R onto E Madison St 0.0

2.1 Slight R onto N Church St 0.5

2.6 L onto Fairmont Ave 0.4

3.0 L onto Old Lancaster Pike 0.3

3.4 R to stay on Old Lancaster Pike 4.3

7.7 Continue onto E Main St 0.8

8.5 L onto Willow St 1.0

9.5 L onto Orchard Rd/T965 0.5

9.9 L onto Staver Rd 1.3

11.2 L onto Bowmansville Rd/T872 0.6

11.9 Slight R onto Malsnee Rd/T318 0.2

12.1 Slight L onto Witmer Rd 0.7

12.8 R onto PA-568 E 0.1

12.8 miles.  +1013/-841 feet

12.9 L onto Deer Creek Rd 1.4

14.3 R onto Old Lancaster Pike 0.7

15.0 R onto Gouglersville Rd 0.9

15.8 L onto Yorkshire Rd 0.7

16.6 R onto Vermont Rd 0.0

16.6 L onto Wyomissing Rd 2.9

19.5 R onto W Broad St 0.9

20.4 L to parking lot 0.0

20.5 End of route 0.0

7.6 miles.  +497/-668 feet


